5543CFL
Decorative, Spill Ring, Ceiling/Wall Mounted CFL
Page 1 of 4
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information:
Catalog No. Diameter Depth Finish Voltage Lamps (by others)
5543PB239U
21 ¾" 4 ½"
polished brass 120/277V (2) 36/39W Twin Tube 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent (2G11 base)
5543SN239U satin nickel General Electric Osram/Sylvania Philips
5543WH239U gloss white 120/277V 36W-39W F39/36BX/SPX* FT36DL/* PL-L36W/*
*Manufacturers' color temperature designation.
5543PB326U
21 ¾" 4 ½"
polished brass 120/277V (3) 26W Quad Tube 4-Pin (G24q-3 base)
5543SN326U satin nickel 120/277V General Electric Osram/Sylvania Philips
5543WH326U gloss white 120/277V 36W-39W F39/36BX/SPX* FT36DL/* PL-L36W/*
7
6
10
6